Rang

10
11
12
13

14

Stnr.

423

415

424

426

420

412

403

416

422

413

405

414

417

406

401

402

404

407

408

409

410

411

418

419

Teilnehmer

Zika Daniela
Heinzel Lara
Langreiter Valentina
Heinzel Lara

Fried Katharina
MandI-Mésinger Helene
PafRecker Pia
Wachter Alfons
W&éss Christian
Langreiter Valentina
Wurm Michael
Veizer Josef
Hilmbauer Paulina
Braumand| Benjamin
Stefl Isabella
Odeneg Tanja
Mischling Elean
Kaiper Lisbeth
Fruhwirth Viki

Fried Katharina
Hofstatter Franz
Stefl Isabella

Kihn Pascale

Rosenauer Bianca

5. EO-Quali - A-Lauf (04.05.2024)

LK3/L

Hund
Raccoon

Pino

Unique

Miyu

Venus

Aragon

Just Perfect Ylvie
Karma

Lego

Five

Flying "Milow"
Mogli

Navy

Fossa fossana
Syclone

Obi

Zoomie
Yuuwa

Rosita

Domino

Maple
Typhoon

Kiwi of Austrian Starlight

Sally

Lange: 220m

Verein

OGV Sattledt

OGV Sportdogs Sommerein
ORV HSV Neuhofen an der Krems

OGV Sportdogs Sommerein

ORV HSV Pottendorf
VBSO Ebreichsdorf-West
OGV Tulln

SVO 0G107 Steyr-Gleink

ORV HSV Neuhofen an der Krems

ORV HSV Neuhofen an der Krems

ORV HSV Neuhofen an der Krems

ORV HSV - Wien - Hundeschule Breitenlee
ASA - Australian Shepherd of Austria

ORV HSV Neuhofen an der Krems

VBSO Bad Fischau

ORV HSV Steirerpfoten - Gleisdorf

ORV HSV Union Kénigstetten

OGV Tulln

ORV HSV Union Kénigstetten

ORV HSV Pottendorf
ORV HSV Steinerkirchen

VBSO Bad Fischau

OCBH Osterreichischer Club fiir Britische Hitehunde

ORV HSV Neuhofen an der Krems

Normzeit: 47.000

F Vvw
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
1 0
0 2
2 1
3 0
2 2
4 1

ZF

dognow

Richter: Havlicek Karel

Maxzeit: 71.000

Zeit

41.05

41.67

43.63

43.97

44.68

44.99

49.56

41.11

41.40

48.67

45.76

53.70

49.96

46.38

GF

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

1.560

5.000

5.000

10.670

15.000

20.700

21.960

25.000

m/Sek

5.36

5.28

5.04

5.00

4.92

4.89

4.44

5.31

4.52

4.81

4.10

4.40

4.74

Bew.

SG

SG

Punkte

25

22

19

15

12

10

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS



dognow

5. EO-Quali - A-Lauf (04.05.2024) Richter: Havlicek Karel
LK3/L Lange: 220m Normzeit: 47.000 Maxzeit: 71.000
Rang  Stnr. Teilnehmer Hund Verein F VW ZF Zeit GF m/Sek Bew. Punkte
421 Stdger Robert Agent VBSO Bad Fischau DIS

425 Rosenberger Sophie Livi OGV Sportdogs Sommerein DIS



